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14 May 2022
Automotodrom Brno - 5403 mtr.

HISTO CUP AT  Anh K, STW, PCC - Race 1

282Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Summary of winners per class
Nr. Name / Team Name Fahrzeug Kls

Schnellste
Rd.Zeit Rnd FahrzeitIn Schnitt

141 STW-7Wolfgang Lange 2:17.340Coelln Mc Laren Can Am C6 10 23:25.5452 138.38
116 STW-6Roger Bolliger 2:17.179Pontiac Trans AM 10 23:34.2142 137.53
645 PCC-3Toni Zisser 2:23.805Porsche 944 Turbo 10 24:12.6045 133.90
6 K-4Martin Sahl 2:24.150Ford Escort RS 1600 BDA 10 24:13.0842 133.85
37 K-6Günter Schmidt 2:28.969Porsche 911 SC 10 25:04.6282 129.27
193 STW-3Bernhard Schmidbauer 2:27.903Opel Kadett GT/E C-Coupe 16-V 10 25:14.6942 128.41
192 STW-5Manfred Irger 2:28.856Ford GT40 10 25:21.3709 127.85
32 K-7Nico Unteregger 2:31.421Chevrolet Corvette C4 10 25:45.3882 125.86
40 K-5Anton Eckhart 2:33.741Ford Capri 2,6 RS 10 27:04.7553 119.71
100 STW-2Peter Pöschl 2:34.018Ford Escort MkII RS2000 9 23:26.0353 124.50
695 PCC-1Stephan Rott 2:38.918Porsche 924 9 24:47.9758 117.64
41 K-3Wolfgang Kriegl 2:48.281Alfa Romeo Giulia 1600 Super 9 25:37.5597 113.85
7 K-1Bernhard Deutsch 3:00.895STEYR PUCH 650TR 8 25:39.1811 101.09
612 PCC-2Sven Pott 2:43.375Porsche 944 6 24:40.6302 78.82

Nr. Name
from
Lap to Lap Fahrzeug#

Leader history during the Heat

116 Roger Bolliger1 4 Pontiac Trans AM1
141 Wolfgang Lange5 10 Coelln Mc Laren Can Am C62

Nr. Namelap time
time of

dayFahrzeugin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

116 Roger Bolliger Pontiac Trans AM2:19.854 14:46:4511
116 Roger Bolliger Pontiac Trans AM2:17.179 14:49:0322

Nr. Name / Team Name Fahrzeug Kls
Schnellste

Rd.Zeit In Geschw.
Summary of best laptimes per class

38 K-1Christian Bernard 2:58.164 1 109.17BMW 700 RS
41 K-3Wolfgang Kriegl 2:48.281 7 115.59Alfa Romeo Giulia 1600 Super
6 K-4Martin Sahl 2:24.150 2 134.93Ford Escort RS 1600 BDA
40 K-5Anton Eckhart 2:33.741 3 126.52Ford Capri 2,6 RS
37 K-6Günter Schmidt 2:28.969 2 130.57Porsche 911 SC
50 K-7David Becvar 2:26.240 9 133.01Jaguar XJS
100 STW-2Peter Pöschl 2:34.018 3 126.29Ford Escort MkII RS2000
193 STW-3Bernhard Schmidbauer 2:27.903 2 131.51Opel Kadett GT/E C-Coupe 16-V
192 STW-5Manfred Irger 2:28.856 9 130.67Ford GT40
116 STW-6Roger Bolliger 2:17.179 2 141.79Pontiac Trans AM
141 STW-7Wolfgang Lange 2:17.340 2 141.63Coelln Mc Laren Can Am C6

Ergebnisse: www.raceresults.atZeitnahme durch :  SDO SportTiming

Seite 1 von 2

www.raceresults.at


HISTOCUP Brno Race 2022
Business Consulting

Nr. Name / Team Name Fahrzeug Kls
Schnellste

Rd.Zeit In Geschw.
Summary of best laptimes per class

695 PCC-1Stephan Rott 2:38.918 8 122.40Porsche 924
612 PCC-2Sven Pott 2:43.375 2 119.06Porsche 944
645 PCC-3Toni Zisser 2:23.805 5 135.26Porsche 944 Turbo

Nr. Name
# Laps in
the leadFahrzeug#

Summary of number of laps in the lead

6141 Wolfgang Lange Coelln Mc Laren1
4116 Roger Bolliger Pontiac2
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